

EM 67

In the court of Hon'ble C.J.S.D. At, GND
Res No. 309/2020

ORDER
Seen & filed.

Keshav
vs
Bhagwan

Claim :- partition

puris

CJSD, Gangakhed.

May it please your honour

In the above said case deft. No. 1 & 2
are most humbly submits this puris
as under.

That, deft's submit their documen-
tary as well as oral evidence which
is sufficient to prove their case. They
does not want to lead more evidence.

And, this evidence case
puris.

Date :- 29/7/2020

Through
[Signature]

Deft. No. 1.

महाशिवरात्रि

Adv. G. A. Swachar. Bhagwan prandit.