

E-08

IN THE COURT OF CSSD AT Gangakhed

SAL. C.

4/12/2026

Rahilabegum

VS

Madhusudan

Claim:- Ejection.

MAY IT PLEASE YOUR HONOUR.

IN the above case Plaintiff most humbly submit as under that, today case is posted for appearance but Plaintiff want to produce some important document to the Hon'ble Court therefore production of document may kindly be allowed to meet the ends of justice.

PRAYER

This therefore prayed that, production of document may kindly be allowed to meet the ends of justice.

Date, 4.3.2026.

through.

Plaintiff,

Adv. K. S. Patilkar,

For. Chandraman

Adv. P. A. Chandramase,

Rahilabegum.



ORDER

Production of documents
is allowed.

CJSD, Gangakhed.

In the Court of

CJ.SD At Gangakhed

Case No.

SP1/CS

4

12026

Rahilabegum

VS

Madhusudan

Madhukar Keshri

Claim/Charge

Injection

LIST OF DOCUMENTS

Sr.No.	Date	Description of Documents	Remarks
1.	17.7.1997	COPY of sale deed bearing no. 668/1997	perox
2.	17.7.1997	COPY of sale deed bearing NO 669/1997.	u
3	-	COPY of 7/12 extract out NO. 428/1, 428/2, 428/3, 428/4,	u
4	10-10-2007	COPY of measurement map.	u
5	10.10.7	COPY of Panchanama dated 10.10.2007. and statement.	u
6	29.10.2007	COPY of layout by town planner.	u
7	-	COPY of the clouded map. Survey NO 428.	prepared by plaintiff.

Date : 4/3/2026.

ORDER
Seen & filed.

Through

@Panchanama

Adv. P.A. Chandharam

Shri S. R. Kulkarni

B.A.L.L.B

Submitted by

Opp. Police Head quortor,
Nanalpeth, Parbhani.

CJSD, Gangakhed.