

In the court of C.J.S.D. at Gangakhed.

E. 18

Sp. S. No. 4/2026

Lalita Begum
vs

Madhusudan

claim: injunction.

May it please your Honour

In the above case plaintiff submits as under-

That, today defendant no. 1 has submitted his say to
T.R. petition.

That, other defendants no. 2 to 4 are not served with
summons of this Honble court. To avoid the multiplication
the order of 'status-quo' may kindly be extended till
disposal of A.S.

Prayer

It is therefore prayed that, to meet ends of
justice order of 'status-quo' may kindly be extended
till disposal of A.S.

ORDER

Status-quo order continued
till 29.04.2026.

Dated

Through [Signature]

Adv. K.J. Dhanraj

plaintiff.

Lalita
Begum.



यदि निम्नलिखित
अथवा 20/4/26
तक न
आया
उत्तर
प्रति
अपेक्षा

20-4-26
20-4-26