

E.33

In the court of M. C.S.D. M. Parbh Gangakhed.
Spt. C.S. 4/26

Rahita Begum

v/s

Madhusudan

Claim: Docketing

ORDER
Seen & filed.

CJSD, Gangakhed.

पुस्तक

In the above case both side court filed
this joint petition as under
that present. case as per requirement to
directed as early passed in summer month
on on dt. 11/5/26. both the side this
file this joint petition for the same.

Date. 7/5/26

Plaintiff.

Madhusudan

Adv. M. M. Bhogalkar

श्रीकांत कदो

प्र. ४. ५.
नं. १५४

जुड के. ५. ५. ५.