

E. 41

In the Court of Civil Judge Senior Division, Mangalkhed.

Spl. No. 4/2028

Rahila Begum

vs

Madhavadan

chm: injunction.

May it please your Honour

In the above case plaintiff submits as under -

That, today case is posted before this Honble Court for passing order on Ex. 36.

That, Honble Court is pleased to pass 'status quo' order till today. Same may kindly be extended till further order to meet end of justice.

Prayer

It is therefore prayed that, order of 'status quo' may kindly be extended till disposal of Ex. 36.

Dated.

10/6/28

Through

[Signature]

Adv. K. S. Daitankar

Plaintiff

Rahila Begum



Order

yesterday status quo order already continued till next date i.e., 15.06.2026 as court is expected to pass order on exh 36 yesterday but due to paucity of time matter kept on today only for passing order below exh. 36. hence status quo continued till 15.06.26