

In the court of H. C.J.S.D At Gangakhed
S.M.C.S 4/16. Sahitabegum

E-50

v/s

Madhusudan

claim: Declaration



May I please your Honour

In the above case plaintiff submits as under
That, in the above case this H. Court- pleased to
allow the application on previous date and exten-
ded the status quo order till today, today's
court has filed the amended plaint as per
Roznama, there will be no any kind of change
in suit property circumstances.
hence order of status quo

may kindly be extended.

PRAYER

It is therefore prayed that, order of status quo
may kindly be extended.

Date. 30.6.26.

Through

Atmaram

Adv. M.M. Bhagwatkar

Strongly
Objected
30.6.26

ORDER

Status-quo Continue
till next date.