

In the Court of Civil Judge Senior Division, Mangakhed.
Spl. S. No. 4126

Rahilabegum
vs

Madhwardan
claim: Injunction

May it please your Honour

In the above case plaintiff submits as under-

That, plaintiff has submitted suit through M.P.A. holder but due to oversight documents of M.P.A. remained to produce. Therefore plaintiff want to produce M.P.A. of all plaintiffs. same may kindly be accepted to meet ends of justice.

ORDER

Production of documents,
is allowed.

prayer
It is therefore prayed that, production of document may kindly be allowed.

Dated.

3/7/26

Through



Adv. K.S. Daitthankar

plaintiff

Rahilabegum
vs others.



CJSD, Gangakhed.

E. 52

In the court of C.J.S.D. at Mangakhed

epi.s.no. 4126

Ravila begum

vs

Madhuran

claim: injunction.

LIST of Document

CJSD, Gangakhed.

Sr. No.

Description of document

Remark

1)

W.P.A. of Ravila begum

veron

2)

W.P.A. of Salama begum

u

3)

W.P.A. of Surryya begum

Dated

3/8/26

plaintiff

Ravila

Through

Att. 2

Adv. K. S. D. W. Thacker